48
-
Boundary Condition [C] R[(mz-K)/W]
B Adiabatic
Exterior | AuRen -10,000 0,040
[ | Interior, frame, normal 0,130
Interior, frame, reduced 0,200
U = 0,65 W/(m"K)
o
©
N
@ =-9,409 W/m
-
o
I
-
2
U = 1,04 W/(m"K)
Recommended

for climate zone

PHPP Input Data-Sheet

@ =-9,123 W/m

\Iled

v
cool,
temperate

.”‘.

v

warm,
temperate

Manufacturer: Vetta Building Technologies

53 W/(m”

140

N~

= 0,022 W/(m-K)

2

Material

Aluminium (Si-Legierungen)

Argon (5)

EPDM (Ethylenpropylendien monomer) (1500 kg/m?)
Hart-Butyl (Isobuten), heissgeschmolzen
Kalk-Natronsilicatglas

Light White Seraya, Waldkiefer (Féhre), Douglasie (8)
Multitech G Spacer

Neopren (Polychloropren)

PVC-weich (PVC-P), 40% Weichmacher

Silikon, rein

Slightly ventilated air cavity *

Stahl

Unventilated air cavity *

*EN ISO 10077-2:2017, 6.4.3

1) Y

AMWI(m-K)] ¢

160,000
0,021
0,250
0,240
1,000
0,110
0,125
0,230
0,140
0,350

50,000

=0,75

Product: E92 Spacer: Multitech G Secondary seal: Butyl

PHPP




@ =-8,764 W/m

\

g 2 o 2
Boundary Condition q[W/m] 9[C] R[(m -K)/W]
B Adiabatic 0,000
Exterior | AuRen -10,000 0,040
[ | Interior, frame, normal 20,000 0,130
Interior, frame, reduced 20,000 0,200
e 0,9 Cavity | Hohlraum
o
©
N
2
U =0,65W/(m -K)
48
2
U = 0,92Wi/(mK)
Recommended

for climate zone

120

0,900

@ =-8,423 W/m

e o[%]

120

aonN

)
48
y, = 0,022 W/(m-K)

PHPP Input Data-Sheet

[y ) i

ke 0 . 3

cool, warm,
temperate temperate

Manufacturer: Vetta Building Technologies

N1

Material

Aluminium (Si-Legierungen)

Argon (5)

Hart-Butyl (Isobuten), heissgeschmolzen
Kalk-Natronsilicatglas

Light White Seraya, Waldkiefer (Féhre), Douglasie (6)
Multitech G Spacer

Neopren (Polychloropren)

PVC-weich (PVC-P), 40% Weichmacher
Silikon, rein

Slightly ventilated air cavity *

Stahl

Unventilated air cavity *

*EN ISO 10077-2:2017, 6.4.3

>

Rsi= 0’76

[Wi(m-K)]
160,000

€

Product: E92 Spacer: Multitech G Secondary seal: Butyl

PHPP

Y|




® =-8,765 W/m

0,040

0,250

0,900

ol%]

120 . / 280 L
=0,76
Rsi
©
<
2
U =0,65 W/(m "K) ® = -8,422 W/m
) 120 . 280
U, = 0,92 Wi/(m K)

Material AWIm-K) &
B Auminium (Si-Legierungen) 160,000 0,900 ®:

Argon (5) 0,021 0,900 ©

Hart-Butyl (Isobuten), heissgeschmolzen 0,240 0,900 - <
B Kalk-Natronsilicatglas 1,000 0,900 U = 0,53 W/(m -K)
[ | Light White Seraya, Waldkiefer (Féhre), Douglasie (7) 0,110 0,900 ~
I Multitech G Spacer 0,125 0,900
|| Neopren (Polychloropren) 0,230 0,900
B PvC-weich (PVC-P), 40% Weichmacher 0,140 0,900
M Ssilikon, rein 0,350 0,900 W = 0,022 W/(m-K)

Slightly ventilated air cavity * ed
B stahl 50,000 0,900

Unventilated air cavity *

* EN ISO 10077-2:2017, 6.4.3

g 2 0 2
Boundary Condition gqW/m] ®[C] R[(m -K)yw] &
- 2, o 2 0, . .

Boundary Condition q[W/m] 9[C] R[(m -K)/W] ol%] = Adabatic o000
[ | Adiabatic 0,000 M <09 Cavity | Hohlraum
B Exerior | Aufen -10,000 0,040 [ tRsi: Interior 1 Innen 20,000
B interior, frame, normal 20,000 0,130 '

Interior, frame, reduced 20,000 0,200
B <09 Cavity | Hohlraum 0,900

Recommended oP 3 a6 0-0--9:

for climate zone cool, warm, vore ho

temperate temperate v

PHPP Input Data-Sheet




48

-
g 2 o 2
Boundary Condition |g[W/m] 9[C] R[(m -K)W] &
B Adiabatic 0,000
Exterior | AuRen -10,000 0,040
[ | Interior, frame, normal 20,000 0,130
Interior, frame, reduced 20,000 0,200
e 0,9 Cavity | Hohlraum 0,900
2
W/(m -K)
™
® =-8,918 W/m
()]
¢
-
2
U = 1,07 Wi(mK)
Recommended

for climate zone

PHPP Input Data-Sheet

48

0,022 W/(m-K)

ol%]
@ =-8,459 W/m
\Iled -
58 -
cool, warm,
temperate temperate

53 W/(m|K)

311

89

~

Material

Aluminium (Si-Legierungen)

Argon (5)

Hart-Butyl (Isobuten), heissgeschmolzen
Kalk-Natronsilicatglas

Light White Seraya, Waldkiefer (Féhre), Douglasie
Multitech G Spacer

Neopren (Polychloropren)

Silikon, rein

Slightly ventilated air cavity *
Unventilated air cavity *

* EN ISO 10077-2:2017, 6.4.3

4)

AMWI(m-K)] ¢

160,000
0,021
0,240
1,000
0,110
0,125
0,230
0,350

f =074




92
92

Al

~ Rel 0,74

® =-8,678 W/m ® =-8,266 W/m

g 2 o 2

Boundary Condition g[W/m ] o[ C) R[(m -K)/W] § il

B Adiabatic 0,000 Material MWI(m-K)] e
Exterior | Aufen -10,000 0,040 - . .

Interior, frame, normal 20,000 0,130 u 2:’;2:”(';')”‘ (Si-Legierungen) 16%%2? 8288
Interior, frame, reduced 20,000 0.200 Hart-Butyl (Isobuten), heissgeschmolzen 0,240 0,900
’ B Kalk-Natronsilicatglas 1,000 0,900
[ | Light White Seraya, Waldkiefer (Féhre), Douglasie |(2) 0,110 0,900
I Multitech G Spacer 0,125 0,900
|| Neopren (Polychloropren) 0,230 0,900
B silikon, rein 0,350 0,900

Slightly ventilated air cavity *
Unventilated air cavity *
K) *EN ISO 10077-2:2017, 6.4.3

48 vy =4%90,023 W/(m-K)
) ed
0,97 W/(m"-K)

c
n

Recommended :’I‘: -Iéi- .-Iéi- 20--9-0-

for climate zone
cool, warm,

temperate temperate

PHPP Input Data-Sheet




® =-8,563 W/m
310 / L 90

48

U = 0,65 W/(m"K)

@ =-8,101 W/m

31

90

-

AW/(m-K)]

160,000
0,021
0,240
1,000
0,110
0,125
0,230
0,350

2
U = 0,94 W/(mK) R
[ee)
<
A
U =0,53 W/(m -K)
v, = 0,022Wi(m-K)
Material
" o 2 - e
Boundary Condition  O['C] R[(m"-K)W] W Aluminium (SiLogierungen)
B Adiabatic Hart-Butyl (Isobuten), heissgeschmolzen
Exterior | AuRen -10,000 0,040 [ | Kalk-Natronsilicatglas
Interior, frame, normal 20,000 0,130 [ | Light White Seraya, Waldkiefer (Féhre), Douglasie (3)
Interior, frame, reduced 20,000 0,200 [ Multitech G Spacer
[ | Neopren (Polychloropren)
[ | Silikon, rein

Slightly ventilated air cavity *

Unventilated air cavity *

* EN ISO 10077-2:2017, 6.4.3

Recommended :>I¢ ‘®- e 20--0--9-
for climate zone
cool, warm, verv hot
temperate temperate v

PHPP Input Data-Sheet




4

Boundary Condition ~ ©[C] R[(m"-K)yw] ¢

B Adiabatic
Exterior | AuRen -10,000 0,040

[ | Interior, frame, normal 20,000 0,130
Interior, frame, reduced 20,000 0,200
e 0,9 Cavity | Hohlraum 0,900

@ =-11,369 W/m

142

~

1,49 W/(m"K)

U
f

Recommended
for climate zone

PHPP Input Data-Sheet

W/(m"K)

@ =-11,119 W/m

N~

0,023 W/(m-K)

Material

Aluminium (Si-Legierungen)

Argon (5)

EPDM (Ethylenpropylendien monomer) (1500 kg/m?)
Hart-Butyl (Isobuten), heissgeschmolzen
Hart-Polyvinylchlorid (PVC)

Kalk-Natronsilicatglas

Light White Seraya, Waldkiefer (Féhre), Douglasie (2)
Multitech G Spacer

Neopren (Polychloropren)

PVC-weich (PVC-P), 40% Weichmacher

Silikon, rein

Slightly ventilated air cavity *

Stahl

Unventilated air cavity *

*EN ISO 10077-2:2017, 6.4.3

AMW/(m-K)]

160,000
0,021
0,250
0,240
0,170
1,000
0,110
0,125
0,230
0,140
0,350

50,000

€

0,900
0,900
0,900
0,900
0,900
0,900
0,900
0,900
0,900
0,900
0,900

0,900




® =-13,140 W/m
156 223

48
48

Z 0,65 W/(m K)

U=0,65W/(m"

U = 0,96 W/(m -K)

® =-12,926 W/m
156 223

221

M)
0
<
%_0 =053 W/(m -K)
U = 0,53 W/(m -K)

Material A[W/(m-K)]
B Aluminium (Si-Legierungen) 160,000 \Iled = 05023 Wl(m K)

Argon (5) 0,021 ’
M Glass | Glas 1,000

Hart-Butyl (Isobuten), heissgeschmolzen 0,240
| Kalk-Natronsilicatglas 1,000
[ | Light White Seraya, Waldkiefer (Féhre), Douglasie (1) 0,110
[ Mmultitech G Spacer 0,125 B o B o
B Neopren (Polychloropren) 0,230 Boundary Condition qW/m] ©[C] R[(m -Kyw] ¢ ol%]
B pvC-weich (PVC-P), 40% Weichmacher 0,140 H . .
M silikon, rein 0,350 Adiabatic 0,000

Slightly ventilated air cavity * Exterior | Aulen -10,000 0,040
B stah 50,000 B interior, frame, normal 20,000 0,130

Unventilated air cavity * Interior, frame, reduced 20,000 0,200

*EN ISO 10077-2:2017, 6.4.3 e 0,9 Cavity | Hohlraum 0,900

v v v

ol 5'0 ol o ¢
Recommended :’I‘: P .-o’: -9--9--0-
for climate zone

cool, warm,
temperate temperate

PHPP Input Data-Sheet




Boundary Condition q[W/m’] 0['C] R[(m"-K)/W]

B Adiabatic 0,000
Exterior | AuRen -10,000 0,040
Interior, frame, normal 20,000 0,130
Interior, frame, reduced 20,000 0,200
=-12,970 W
5 231 o 138> = 12970 Winyg, 5

@ =-12,593 W/m

48

2 2
U = 0,65 W/(m K) U = 0,65 W/(m K) 231 231
U = 0,96 W/(m"K) o 5
’ © /T 0
f < <
\)\
U=0,53 W/(im -

Material AMWIm-K)] ¢
Vg ~ 0,022 Wl(m'K) M Aluminium (Si-Legierungen) 160,000 0,900
’ Argon (5) 0,021 0,900
M Glass | Glas 1,000 0,900
Hart-Butyl (Isobuten), heissgeschmolzen 0,240 0,900
| Kalk-Natronsilicatglas 1,000 0,900
[ | Light White Seraya, Waldkiefer (Féhre), Douglasie (2) 0,110 0,900
I Multitech G Spacer 0,125 0,900
|| Neopren (Polychloropren) 0,230 0,900
B pPvC-weich (PVC-P), 40% Weichmacher 0,140 0,900
M silikon, rein 0,350 0,900

Slightly ventilated air cavity *

B stahl 50,000 0,900

Unventilated air cavity *
*EN ISO 10077-2:2017, 6.4.3

v'c 5'0 ol Sor vo 0
Recommended :’I‘: P .-o’: -9--9--0-
for climate zone

cool, warm,
temperate temperate

PHPP Input Data-Sheet




Boundary Condition q[W/m’] 0['C] R[(m"-K)/W]

B Adiabatic 0,000
Exterior | AuRen -10,000 0,040
Interior, frame, normal 20,000 0,130
Interior, frame, reduced 20,000 0,200
® =-13,534 W/m
L 201 L L 201 L f =075
S
[} [}
< <
® =-13,403 W/m
201 198 L 201
U 0,96 W/(m K
= m - O o
f ’ ( ) I 1 ®
= I\ 1
AN AN
U=20,53W/ 753 W/(m -K)
v, = 0,022W/(m-K)
e Material AMWI(m-K)] ¢
B Aluminium (Si-Legierungen) 160,000 0,900
Argon (5) 0,021 0,900
B ePDM (Ethylenpropylendien monomer) (1500 kg/m?) 0,250 0,900
Hart-Butyl (Isobuten), heissgeschmolzen 0,240 0,900
| Kalk-Natronsilicatglas 1,000 0,900
[ | Light White Seraya, Waldkiefer (Féhre), Douglasie (5) 0,110 0,900
I Multitech G Spacer 0,125 0,900
|| Neopren (Polychloropren) 0,230 0,900
B pPvC-weich (PVC-P), 40% Weichmacher 0,140 0,900
M Ssilikon, rein 0,350 0,900
Slightly ventilated air cavity *
B stahl 50,000 0,900

Unventilated air cavity *
*EN ISO 10077-2:2017, 6.4.3

N N “ae vAe sie
Recommended :’I‘: P .-o’: -9--9--0-
for climate zone

cool, warm,
temperate temperate

PHPP Input Data-Sheet



frame values | Rahmenwerte

Vetta Building Technologies Bottom Top Side Bgttom Top fixed | Side fixed Uil Side door FIylpg Mullion | Mullion Mylllon Corner | Transom| Transom Trqnsom
fixed hold mullion fixed fixed
£92 Unt Pfost Kampf
Unten Oben Seitl. nten Oben fest| Seitl. fest| Schwelle | Seite Tir| Stulp Pfosten | Pfosten osten Ecke | Kampfer | Kémpfer ampter
fest fest fest
Spacer | Abstandhalter: f / [4
Multitech G R N L % i‘—; iy, g $ = # #
r
T turefact
emperaturetactor Treenprons 075 | o076 | o076 | 074 | o074 | 075 | 0.37 0.68 | 075 | 0.72 0.75
Temperaturfaktor
F idth
rame widin b [mm] 140 120 120 89 92 ) 142 0138 | 198 156 198
Rahmenbreite
U-value f
value frame U [W/(meK)] 104 | 092 | 092 | 107 | 097 | 094 | 149 096 | 09 | 09 0.96
Rahmen-U-Wert
Yogl d
glass ecge Wg [W/(mK)] 0022 | 0022 | 0022 | 0022 | 0023 | 0022 | 0023 0022 | 0022 | 0.023 0.022
Glasrand-W-Wert
U-value window Uw [W/(m?K)]
0.725 0.699
Fenster-U-Wert @Ug = 0,53 W/(m?*K)
v . . . . . .
w"pa““e W paque W/(MK) 0.154 0.118 The threshold and flying mullion profiles do not achieve the hygiene requirements
opak
Passive House effiziency class phB phB

Passivhaus Effizienzklasse




